HTC STOCK
2 HTC A B B O FFER I N G
SHD 201 SHD 202 SHD 203 SHD 204
—
Residential products
Switch disconnectors
—
Switch disconnectors
Rating Order code
Standard (A) 1 Pole 2 Pole 3 Pole 4 Pole
AS/NZS 60947.3,  25 SHD20125 SHD20225 SHD20325 SHD20425
IEC/EN 60947-3 32 SHD20132 SHD20232 SHD20332 SHD20432
Voltage range 40 SHD20140 SHD20240 SHD20340 SHD20440
230/400 V 63 SHD20163 SHD20263 SHD20363 SHD20463
80 E20180RD E20280RD E20380RD E20480RD
100 E201100RD E202100RD E203100RD E204100RD
125 E201125RD E202125RD E203125RD E204125RD
Switch disconnectors
• Suitable for under load operation
• Sealable toggle to lock in either OFF or ON posi-
tion
• Red toggle for easy identification
• Ideal for consumer units, load centres and small
distribution boards